IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Black 1100-1120
Practice started at 11:01:21

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2013 11:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(26) Chris Carlsen
1 1:18.236 +5.949 11:05:36.478
2 1:16.782 +4.495 11:06:53.260
3 1:15.554 +3.267 11:08:08.814
4 1:14.064 +1.777 11:09:22.878
5 1:13.524 +1.237 11:10:36.402
6 1:15.452 +3.165 11:11:51.854
7 1:13.180 +0.893 11:13:05.034
8 1:12.287 11:14:17.321
9 1:17.389 +5.102 11:15:34.710
(16) Christoffer Ggth
1 1:21.973 +7.312 11:06:09.480
2 1:17.256 +2.595 11:07:26.736
3 1:14.661 11:08:41.397
4 2:49.627 +1:34.966 11:11:31.024
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 1:19.660 +4.933 11:04:54.145
2 1:16.593 +1.866 11:06:10.738
3 1:16.806 +2.079 11:07:27.544
4 1:14.727 11:08:42.271
5 1:20.123 +5.396 11:10:02.394
6 3:09.707 +1:54.980 11:13:12.101
7 1:15.967 +1.240 11:14:28.068
8 1:15.784 +1.057 11:15:43.852
9 1:17.139 +2.412 11:17:00.991
10 1:16.638 +1.911 11:18:17.629
(69) Michael Barth
1 1:20.030 +5.196 11:03:46.244
2 1:18.037 +3.203 11:05:04.281
3 1:16.998 +2.164 11:06:21.279
4 1:15.528 +0.694 11:07:36.807
5 1:14.992 +0.158 11:08:51.799
6 1:15.231 +0.397 11:10:07.030
7 1:14.834 11:11:21.864
8 3:35.348 +2:20.514 11:14:57.212
(226) Jeff Carlsen
1 1:19.021 +2.437 11:07:58.944
2 1:18.505 +1.921 11:09:17.449
3 1:16.584 11:10:34.033
4 3:42.699 +2:26.115 11:14:16.732
5 1:19.029 +2.445 11:15:35.761
(2) Jari Touvinen
1 1:21.935 +4.237 11:10:56.952
2 1:19.784 +2.086 11:12:16.736
3 1:17.698 11:13:34.434
4 1:18.667 +0.969 11:14:53.101
5 1:18.327 +0.629 11:16:11.428
6 1:19.454 +1.756 11:17:30.882
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